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School Site Reps Name E-Mail Phone 
Capri *OPEN*   

El Camino Creek *OPEN*   

Flora Vista Jeff Ladman 
Lousia Lurkis 

jeff.ladman@gmail.com 
lousialurkis@gmail.com  

619-318-5028 
510-393-1581 

La Costa Heights Antonia  Lane Antonialane@me.com 650-477-0965 

Mission Estancia Amanda Reuther 
Kelly Sullivan 

amandareuther@gmail.com 
kellysullivan4@gmail.com 

619-675-2563 
217-899-8457 

Ocean Knoll *OPEN*   

Olivenhain Pioneer Libby Travella libbytravella@gmail.com 949-233-2357 

Park Dale Lane *OPEN*   

Paul Ecke Central Debbie Perales dperalesmom@gmail.com 760-840-0644 

Preschool *OPEN*   

    
EUSD Staff Name E-Mail Phone 
Exec. Director of 
Student Services Maria Waskin maria.waskin@eusd.net 760-944-4300 

Ext 1130 

EUSD Staff Liaison Erin Lain erin.lain@eusd.net 760-944-4300 
Ext 1125 

Administrative 
Secretary Elaine Reilly elaine.reilly@eusd.net 760-944-4300 

Ext 1131 

    
EEF SpEd Board Name E-Mail Phone 
President Libby Travella libbytravella@gmail.com 949-233-2357 
VP Finance Theresa Schwabenbauer theresa.schwabenbauer@legoland.com 760-405-3701 
Secretary Elaine Reilly elaine.reilly@eusd.net Ext 1131 
EEF Representative Jeff Ladman jeff.ladman@gmail.com 619-318-5028 
Community Funding *OPEN*   
Mini Grants Elaine Reilly elaine.reilly@eusd.net Ext 1131 
    
    
NCCSE CAC Rep. Jeff Ladman jeff.ladman@gmail.com 619-318-5028 
NCCSE CAC Rep.    

 


